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CLASS IV.— JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

s—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

Item.;em... 1901-2.

MISCELLA NEOITS SERVICES—continued.
£ £

21
22
23

21
22
23

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Subscriptions to telephone exchanges
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

300
350
500

7,504Totaf.—Votk No. 33

PKISONS.
Total number of officers ... 1901-2.

130

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3

5

VOTE No. 34.
Salaries—

Inspector's Office—
Inspector of Prisons
Clerk

Auckland—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ..
20 Warders: 9 at £150, 5 at £145, 1 at £140, 3 at

£135, 1 at £130, 1 at £120
Assistant Matron

New Plymouth—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
4 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 1 at £135, 1 at £15

Wellington. Prisons—
Gaoler
burgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 .,,
21 Warders: 7 at £150, 6 at £145, 2 at £135, 1 at

£130, 1 at £125, 4 at £120 ...
Assistant Matron

Wanqanui—
Gaoler, with rank of Chief Warder
Surgeon
Matron
2 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at £125

Napier—
Gaoler
Surgeon ... ... ...
Matron
4 Warders: 3 at £150, 1 at £125

Westport—Gaoler
Picton—

Gaoler
Lyttelton—

Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
14 Warders: 5 at £150, 2 at £145, 5 at £135, 2 at

£125
Assistant Matron

HoMtika—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £150)
Matron
2 Warders: 1 at £145, 1 at £135

700
250

310
100
115
540

2,870
75

300
50
40

550

400
100
115
540

2,925
75

195
50
40

275

235
50
40

575
7

156
8

i)
156

400
100
115
540

1,965
75

210
50
50

280
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