Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\bf CLASS~IV.--JUSTICE~DEPARTMENT--} continued.$

Item.	,				1901	1901-2.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.						
	VOTE No. 33—continued.				£	£	
21	Subscriptions to telephone exchanges				300		
$\frac{21}{22}$	Travelling allowances and ex		•••		350		
$\frac{22}{23}$	Contingencies	Politica			500		
	<i>'</i> '						
	Total—V	оте No. 33	•••			7,504	
	PRIS	ONS.			ļ		
	Total number of officers 1901-2.						
	VOTE No. 34.	,		130			
_	SALARIES—			}			
1	Inspector's Office—			ł			
	Inspector of Prisons	•••	•••		700		
0	Clerk	• • •	•••	•••	250		
2	Auckland—				010		
	Gaoler Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	310		
	Matron	•••	•••	•••	100		
	3 Principal Warders at £1				115		
	20 Warders: 9 at £150,		1 at £14	0, 3 at	540		
	£135, 1 at £130, 1 at £				2,870		
	Assistant Matron		•••		75		
3	New Plymouth—						
	Gaoler				300		
	Surgeon		•••		50		
	Matron				40		
!	4 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 1 at £135, 1 at £15				550		
4	Wellington Prisons—				į.		
	Gaoler	•••	•••	•••	400		
	Surgeon	•••	•••		100		
	Matron		•••	•••	115		
	3 Principal Warders at £1		0 at £19		540		
	21 Warders: 7 at £150, 6 at £145, 2 at £135, 1 at £130, 1 at £125, 4 at £120				2,925		
	Assistant Matron		•••	•••	75		
5	Wanganui—	•••	•••	•••	19	,	
	Gaoler, with rank of Chief	Warder			195		
	Surgeon				50		
	Matron		•••		40		
	2 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 :	at £125	•••		275		
6	Napier—						
	Gaoler	•••			235		
	Surgeon	•••		٠	50		
	Matron		•••		40		
_	4 Warders: 3 at £150, 1 a	at £125	• • •		575		
7	Westport—						
0	Gaoler	•••	• •••		156	•	
8	Picton—			Ì	1.0		
0	Gaoler	•••	•••	•••	156		
9	Lyttelton— Gaoler				400		
	Surgeon	•••	•••	•••	400		
	Matron	•••	•••	••	$egin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 115 \end{array}$		
	3 Principal Warders at £1	80	•••		540		
	14 Warders: 5 at £150,				010		
	£125				1,965		
	Assistant Matron				75		
10	Hokitika—			-			
	Gaoler				210		
	1	• • •					
	Surgeon (also Lunatic Asy	lum £150)		•••	50		
		••	•••	•••	50 50		